School

Adams Central Community Schools

South Adams Schools

East Allen County Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools
Metropolitan School District of Southwest Allen County
Northwest Allen County Schools

Benton Community School Corporation
Blackford County Schools

Zionsville Community Schools

Carroll Consolidated School Corporation
Delphi Community School Corporation
Clarksville Community School Corporation
Greater Clark County Schools

Clay Community Schools

Clinton Central School Corporation
Rossville Consolidated School District

North Daviess Community Schools
Washington Community Schools

Decatur County Community Schools
Greensburg Community School Corporation
Dekalb County Central United School Corporation

County
Adams
Adams
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Benton
Blackford
Boone
Carroll
Carroll
clark
Clark
Clay
Clinton
Clinton
Daviess
Daviess
Decatur
Decatur
DeKalb

Ball State University (for the benefit of Burris Laboratory School) Delaware
Ball State University, Indiana Academy for Science, Mathematics Delaware

Muncie Community Schools

Greater Jasper Consolidated Schools
Northeast Dubois County School Corporation
Southwest Dubois County School Corporation
Fairfield Community Schools

Wa-Nee Community Schools

Covington Community School Corporation
Southeast Fountain School Corporation
Batesville Community School Corporation
Caston School Corporation

Rochester Community School Corporation
East Gibson School Corporation

North Gibson School Corporation

South Gibson School Corporation
Eastbrook Community School Corporation
Bloomfield School District

Eastern Greene Schools

Linton-Stockton School Corporation
Metropolitan School District of Shakamak
Carmel Clay Schools

Hamilton Heights School Corporation
Hamilton Southeastern Schools

Delaware
Dubois
Dubois
Dubois
Elkhart
Elkhart
Fountain
Fountain
Franklin/Ripley
Fulton
Fulton County
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Grant
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Montessori Academy at Geist, Inc. dba Geist Montessori Acadern Hamilton

Total Award
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50,000.00
47,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
27,669.38
50,000.00
48,649.85
50,000.00
50,000.00
8,500.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
35,000.00
17,990.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
49,762.35
25,000.00
8,031.00
12,023.67
20,000.00
25,000.00
31,161.50
30,000.00
23,411.60
50,000.00
15,000.00
41,729.29
7,925.00
25,007.21
25,000.00
4,552.61
49,999.99
50,000.00
16,740.00
28,232.00
27,369.59
50,000.00
15,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
75.00



Noblesville Schools

Options Charter School-Carmel, Inc.

Sheridan Community School Corporation
Westfield-Washington Schools

Community School Corporation of Southern Hancock County
Greenfield-Central Community School Corporation
South Harrison Community School Corporation
Avon Community School Corporation

Danville Community School Corporation

Mill Creek Community School Corporation

Charles A Beard Memorial School Corporation
New Castle Community School Corporation
Shenandoah School Corporation

South Henry School Corporation

Eastern Howard School Corporation

Kokomo School Corporation

Northwestern School Corporation

Western School Corporation

Huntington County Community School Corporation
Seymour Community School Corporation
Kankakee Valley School Corporation

Rensselaer Central School Corporation

Jay School Corporation

Madison Consolidated Schools

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hancock
Hancock
Harrison
Hendricks
Hendricks
Hendricks
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Huntington
Jackson
Jasper
Jasper
Jay County
Jefferson

Southwestern-Jefferson County Consolidated School Corporatiol Jefferson

Jennings County School Corporation

Franklin Community School Corporation
Greenwood Community School Corporation
North Knox School Corporation

South Knox Schoool Corporation

Tippecanoe Valley School Corporation
Wawasee Community School Corporation
Lakeland School Corporation

Prairie Heights Community School Corporation
Crown Point Community School Corporation
Lake Ridge Schools

Lake Station Community Schools

Merrillville Community Schools

School City of Hobart

School City of Whiting

School Town of Highland

School Town of Munster

Tri-Creek School Corporation

LaPorte Community School Corporation
Metropolitan School District of New Durham Township
New Prairie United School Corporation

South Central Community School Corporation

Jennings
Johnson
johnson
Knox
Knox
Kosciusko
Kosciusko
LaGrange
LaGrange
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
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22,270.00
15,100.50
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
38,000.00
50,000.00
38,098.10
49,589.07
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
35,000.00

9,890.88
50,000.00
43,021.00
43,500.00
20,000.00
50,000.00
40,392.35
33,156.87
22,775.00
50,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
12,500.00
10,250.00
50,000.00
36,523.00
19,500.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
49,947.95
49,733.01
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
36,953.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
49,901.92
50,000.00
29,998.45
50,000.00
20,000.00



Tri-Township Consolidated School Corporation
Anderson Community School Corporation
South Madison Community School Corporation

LaPorte
madison
Madison

Charter Schools USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Emma Donnan MMarion
Charter Schools USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Emmerich Mant Marion
Charter Schools, USA, Inc. on behalf of CSUSA at Howe Commun Marion

Damar Charter School, Inc. (d.b.a. Damar Charter Academy)

Indianapolis Lighthouse Charter School
Indianapolis Lighthouse Charter School East
[rvington Community School, Inc.

Metropolitan School District of Decatur Township
Metropolitan School District of Lawrence Township
Metropolitan School District of Wayne Township
Paramount School of Excellence Inc.

Perry Township schools

Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion

Tindley Accelerated Schools Inc. dba Charles A. Tindley Accelerat Marion

Carpe Diem Innovative School Shadeland

Plymouth Community School Corporation

North Miami Community Schools

Monroe County Community School Corporation
Metropolitan School District of Martinsville
Monroe-Gregg School District

North Newton School Corporation

Central Noble Community Schools

East Noble School Corporation

Rising Sun-Ohio County Community School Corporation
Orleans Community Schools

Spencer-Owen Community Schools

North Central Parke Community School Corporation
East Porter County School Corporation

Portage Township Schools

Porter Township School Corporation

Union Township School Corporation

Valparaiso Community Schools

Metropolitan School District of North Posey County
Eastern Pulaski Community School Corporation
Greencastle Community School Corporation
Monroe Central School Corporation

Randolph Central School Corporation

Jac-Cen-Del Community School Corporation

Milan Community Schools

South Ripley Community School Corporation

Rush County Schools

Shelbyville Central Schools

Southwestern Consolidated School District of Shelby County

North Spencer County School Corporation
Success Academy Primary School

Marion County
Marshall
Miami
Monroe
Morgan
Morgan
NEWTON
Noble
Noble
Ohio
Orange
Owen
Parke
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Posey
Pulaski
Putnam
Randolph
Randolph
Ripley
Ripley
Ripley
Rush
Shelby
Shelby
Spencer
St Joesph

RV e U T ¥ e ¥ U U ¥ U U ¥ Y Y T ¥ e ¥ U T U ¥ U U ¥ S U U ¥ Y U T ¥ Y U U Y Y U T ¥ Y U RV Ve U RV RV RV R V2 R Ve R VR VA VS

60,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
29,000.00
29,000.00
29,000.00

7,218.75
35,000.00
35,000.00
49,966.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
30,900.00
17,500.00
50,000.00
48,000.00

5,793.45
15,000.00
35,000.00
50,000.00
49,610.60
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
30,422.83
35,000.00
30,071.00
32,500.00
24,577.50
50,000.00
24,075.00
50,000.00
48,000.00
21,000.00
12,500.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

9,898.33
35,000.00
50,000.00
42,500.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
35,000.00
25,000.00
35,000.00



Career Academy of South Bend, Inc. (also known as Career Acad St. Joseph
Career Academy of South Bend, Inc. (also known as Career Acad St. Joseph

John Glenn School Corporation

South Bend Community School Corporation
Union-North United School Corporation

Knox Community School Corporation

Hamilton Community Schools

Metropolitan School District of Steuben County
Southwest School Corporation

Switzerland County School Corporation
Lafayette School Corporation

Tippecanoe School Corporation

West Lafayette Community School Corporation
Tri-Central Community Schools

Lake Central School Corporation

Metropolitan School District of Boone Township
Sunman Dearborn Community School Corporation
Evansville Vanderburgh School Corp

South Vermillion Community School Corporation
North Vermillion Community School Corporation
Vigo County School Corporation

Metropolitan School District of Wabash County
Metropolitan School District of Warren County
East Washington School Corporation

Salem Community Schools

West Washington School Corporation
Centerville-Abington Community School Corporation
Northeastern Wayne Schools

Richmond Community Schools

Bluffton-Harrison Metropolitan School District
Twin Lakes School Corporation

Whitko Community School Corporation

Whitley County Consolidated Schools
Southeastern School Corporation

St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
Starke
Steuben
Steuben
Sullivan
Switzerland
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tipton

USA

USA

USA

Vanderburgh

Vermillion
Vermillion
Vigo
Wabash
Warren
Washington
Washington
Washington
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wells

White and Carroll

Whitley
Whitley

TOTAL:
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35,000.00
35,000.00

9,181.27
39,327.40
50,000.00
35,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
49,075.00
48,860.00
17,500.00
47,996.48
24,716.00
23,415.00
50,000.00
20,000.00
34,935.00
50,000.00
32,000.00
30,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00

5,470.00
50,000.00
25,000.00
46,250.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
46,909.59
23,508.50

6,332,608.84



